ACCESSORIES
S Series Features and Benefits
IMPROVES PROCESS CONTROL:
♦	 Provides on/off control of water, steam, air, or gases
	 in a variety of heating, cooling, or fluid replenishing
	 applications.
RUGGED CONSTRUCTION:
♦	 Brass valve body with:

S SERIES, SOLENOID VALVES
DIMENSIONS
SOLENOID VALVE ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
S-1-S
Solenoid valve, 1” NPT, steam service.
CONTACT FACTORY FOR SIZING ASSISTANCE
7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 USA • USA/CAN: 800-621-1998 • 440-974-1300 • Fax: 440-974-9561
 www.processtechnology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
152016
5= 1/2" W = water
3 = 3/4" S = steam
1 = 1"
1-1/4 = 1-1/4" NO = normally open
1-1/2 = 1-1/2" 240 = 240 volts
2 = 2"
S = solenoid valve
Options
SOLENOID VALVE ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Size (FNPT) Service
Model H K L P W
S-5-W 3.38" 1.94" 2.75" 2.8" 2.28"
S-3-W 3.66" 2.1" 2.81" 2.96" 2.28"
S-1-W 5.64" 3.15" 3.75" 4.01" 3.36"
S-1-1/4-W 5.64" 3.15" 3.66" 4.01" 3.56"
S-1-1/2-W 6.11" 3.3" 4.38" 4.16" 3.92"
S-2-W 7.33" 3.71" 5.06" 4.57" 4.87"
Water Service
Model H K L P W
S-5-S 4.05" 2.52" 2.75" 3.48" 2.28"
S-3-S 4.34" 2.68" 2.81" 3.65" 2.28"
S-1-S 5.81" 3.22" 3.75" 4.19" 3.14"
S-1-1/4-S 5.81" 3.22" 3.66" 4.19" 3.56"
S-1-1/2-S 6.29" 3.37" 4.38" 4.34" 4.1"
S-2-S 7.51" 3.78" 5.06" 4.75" 4.71"
Steam Service